
L
im

ita proprietate,
S

teren=
1462 m

p

O
biectiv im

obil P+3E
A

rie construita=365.50 m
p

A
rie desfasurata=

1462 m
p

P
.O

.T
=25,00%

C
.U

.T
.=

1

L
E
G
E
N
D
A

20,75

17,00

25,98

19,82

4,33

1,86

1,2919,17

29,88

25,23

23,55

9,142,31

1 m
.

2 m
.

3 m
.

4 m
.

5 m
.

accese propuse (intrare iesire)
b-dul G

ranicerilor

teren proprietate privata

teren proprietate publica


